8.11 Call Before you Dig

August 8th, 2015 - Christianburg, VA
Proceeds benefit Christiansburg Volunteer Fire Dept.
RunAbout Sports donated event help
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5K Results
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56:16.0
58:34.0
1:01.21
1:06.52
1:09.39
1:15.07
1:16.51
1:16.51
1:19.59
1:21.0
1:24.06
1:24.38
1:25.47
1:26.34
1:28.00
1:29.41
1:36.39
1:38.45
2:02.31

21:19.0
22:27.0
26:31.0
29:58.0
32:06.0
32:44.0
33:04.0
35:46.0
37:23.0
37:26.0
37:36.0
37:56.0
38:38.0
43:07.0
46:07.0
46:08.0
46:15.0
46:21.0
51:03.0
51:03.0
1:01.57
1:08.37

Derek Scheidt
Shannon Atkins
John Norris

CK Funderburgh
Kim Kitts
Monti Lee
Hannah Curry
Allison Dinkel
John Kessler
Lura Flick

RB Anderson
Dreka Walker
Sally Howard
Linda Roesch
Miranda Lucia
Miranda Tuell
Karne Quinby
Pam Liebert

Liz Clark

Ethan Mills

Cooper Neeble
Serena Miller

Keith Buck
Makenna Poe
Jason Westmoreland
Tom Patterson
Kristen Nietzold
Shoko Sasayama
Meghan Hickman
Taylor Booher

Kim Phipps
Jennifer Buck
Elaine Roop
Sabrian Lee

Erin Lee

Jackie Stern

Amber Westmoreland
Donna Logan

Jan Nash

Stephanie Ferguson
Lorraine Lawrence
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23 1:09.50 Brandi Rodzwic female



