8.11 Call Before you Dig

August 8th, 2015 - Christianburg, VA Proceeds benefit Christiansburg Volunteer Fire Dept. RunAbout Sports donated event help

Q	NΛi	ile	Res	ults
O	IVI	110	ハヒコ	uits

1	56:16.0	Derek Scheidt	male
2	58:34.0	Shannon Atkins	male
3	1:01.21	John Norris	male
4	1:06.52	CK Funderburgh	male
5	1:09.39	Kim Kitts	female
6	1:15.07	Monti Lee	male
7	1:16.51	Hannah Curry	female
8	1:16.51	Allison Dinkel	female
9	1:19.59	John Kessler	male
10	1:21.0	Lura Flick	female
11	1:24.06	RB Anderson	male
12	1:24.38	Dreka Walker	female
13	1:25.47	Sally Howard	female
14	1:26.34	Linda Roesch	female
15	1:28.00	Miranda Lucia	female
16	1:29.41	Miranda Tuell	female
17	1:36.39	Karne Quinby	female
18	1:38.45	Pam Liebert	female
19	2:02.31	Liz Clark	female
lts			
1	21.10 0	Ethan Mills	mala

5K Results

1105			
1	21:19.0	Ethan Mills	male
2	22:27.0	Cooper Neeble	male
3	26:31.0	Serena Miller	female
4	29:58.0	Keith Buck	male
5	32:06.0	Makenna Poe	female
6	32:44.0	Jason Westmoreland	male
7	33:04.0	Tom Patterson	male
8	35:46.0	Kristen Nietzold	female
9	37:23.0	Shoko Sasayama	female
10	37:26.0	Meghan Hickman	female
11	37:36.0	Taylor Booher	female
12	37:56.0	Kim Phipps	female
13	38:38.0	Jennifer Buck	female
14	43:07.0	Elaine Roop	female
15	46:07.0	Sabrian Lee	female
16	46:08.0	Erin Lee	female
17	46:15.0	Jackie Stern	female
18	46:21.0	Amber Westmoreland	female
19	51:03.0	Donna Logan	female
20	51:03.0	Jan Nash	female
21	1:01.57	Stephanie Ferguson	female
22	1:08.37	Lorraine Lawrence	female